09-09-2004	Attorney Docket U 015140-3			
SEP 0 2 2004 S	τ			
To the Hoporable Commissioner of P 102832205 (with signed English translations)	attached original documents or copy thereof tion if needed).			
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1. Juha TUOMINEN 2. Kai HAMALAINEN 3. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	2. Name and address of receiving party (ies): Name: Ailocom Oy Address: Naulakatu 3 FI-33100 Tampere, Finland Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached? □ Yes ⋈ No			
Other Change of Address (old address above) Execution Date(s): 1. March 8, 2004 2. March 8, 2004 3.				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s)				
Being filed together with a Patent Application No.(s): 10/820,173	new application. Patent No.(s):			
Additional numbers attached?	yes ⊠ _{No}			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Name: William R. Evans Address: Ladas & Parry LLP 26 West 61 st Street New York, N.Y. 10023	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00 each			
DO NOT USE THIS	SPACE			
9. Signature: William R. Evans Name of Persop-Signing Total number of pages including coversheet, attachments, and document	August 30, 2004 Date			
09/08/2004 DRYRNE 00000109 10820173				
01 FC:8021 40.00 DP	(Assignment (Document) Cover Sheet—page 2 of 2) 16-6			

PATENT REEL: 015760 FRAME: 0191

ractitioner's Docket No.	_	PATENT				
assignment of inv	For: For: By:	For: [X] U.S. Application or [] U.S. Provisional Application For: [] U.S. Patent For: [] PCT Application				
In consideration of the payment by ASSI eceipt of which is hereby acknowledged, a	GNEE to A	SSIGNOR of the sum of consi	One Do deration	llar (\$1.00), 1 n,	the	
ASSIGNORS (Inventors):						
(type or print name of inventors)	PAR	TOLANTIE 3 A 10:	5,33	950 PIRK	KALA	
Juha TUOMINEN	Addres	TOLANTIE 3 A 10:	F	WISH	: 	
	_			National		
	100	= INCAND	17	33800	TAM PER	
Kai HÄMÄLÄINEN	-	- INCAM D				
	Addre	58			-	
				National		
						
					<u></u>	
	Addre	58				
				National		
	Addre	85				
		-		National		
	Addre	59			_	

(Assignment of InventionCMultiple InventorsCpage 1 of 3) 16-3.2

PATENT REEL: 015760 FRAME: 0192

National

(if assignment is by person or entity to whom invention was previously assigned and this was recorded in PTO, add the following)

Record	ded on	Reel Frame				
nereby sei	ils, assigns a	and transfers to				
ASSIGNE						
AILOCO	YO M	Naulakatu 3, FI-33100 Tampere, Finland				
type or prin	name of AS	SIGNEE) Address				
		Finnish				
Varionality						
and the	Successors	s, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE				
		(complete one of the following)				
x]the ent	ire right, tit	le and interest				
Jan und		percent (%) interest				
for the Un	uted States	and its territorial possessions				
		(about the Gillander Law of Complete was also to be accessed)				
		(check the following box, if foreign rights are also to be assigned)				
land in	all foreign	countries, including all rights to claim priority,				
		improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:				
		,				
Wirele	ss power ar	nd data transmission	_			
Name o	f inventor(s	s) Juha TUOMINEN and Kai HÄMÄLÄINEN				
	•					
		(check and complete (a), (b). (c). (d). (e), (f) or (g))				
and which		n (37 C.F.R. + 3.21)				
(a)	[]	U.S. patent application executed on even date herewith				
(b)	[]	U.S. patent application executed on				
(c)	(c) [] U.S. provisional application naming the above inventor(s) for the above-					
		entitled invention.				
		[] Express mail label no.:				
	r 1	Mailed:				
	[]	To comply with 37 C.F.R. 3.21 for recordal of this assignment, I, an				
		ASSIGNOR signing below, hereby authorize and request my attorney to inserbelow the filing date and application number when they become known.	τ			
(d)	[X]	U.S. application no. 10/820,173				
(4)	f.v.)	filed on _7 April 2004				
(e)	Γì	International application no. PCT//				
(f)	[]	U.S. patent noissued				
V7		[] A change of address to which correspondence is to be sent regarding				
		patent maintenance fees is being sent separately.				

(Assignment of InventionCMultiple InventorsCpage 2 of 3) 16-3.2

PATENT RECORDED: 09/02/2004 REEL: 015760 FRAME: 0193